Race Date
May 22, 2016

Bib No

Name

The Paper Chase

Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Class - A

City

Team - Hackney Grover No Cause Racers

1 854  Tim Dardas

2 853  Angela Dardas
Team - MLSS

1 865  John Buchanan

2 866  Stacia Buchanan

3 867  Lori Noyer

4 868  Jason Noyer

Team - Thrun Law Firm

1 885
2 887
3 886

Philip Clark
Andrew Reside
Tim Gardner

Team - A&C All-Stars

835
837
838
836
839
892
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Takura Nyamfukudza
Jade Jackson
Lindsey Bowers
Nicole Hughes

Chris Balmes

Natalie Alane

Team - Murphy & Spagnuolo, PC

878
880
881
883
882
877
879
872

0O ~NOoO Ok WN P

Tom Seward
Nicholas Towner
Ashley Towner
Robert Towner
Gary Bender
Amanda Seward
Beverly Towner
Lindsay Dangl

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Overall
Age Place

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Okemos Ml
Okemos Ml

M-43 8
F-54 12

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Lansing MI
Lansing Mi
Lansing Ml
Lansing Mi

M-40 4
F-38 7
F-44 15
M-47 17

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

East Lansing Ml
East Lansing Ml
East Lansing Ml

M-25 1
M-21 6
M-40 32

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

Lansing Mi
Lansing Ml
Lansing Mi
Lansing Ml
Lansing Mi

M-34 2
F-24 10
F-25 14
F-28 24
M-32 25
F-45 33

Finish Position -

Team Score (times):

East Lansing Ml
Clinton Township Ml
Grand Rapids Ml
Clinton Township Ml
East Lansing Ml
East Lansing Ml
Clinton Township Ml
East Lansing Ml

M-29 3
M-21 11
F-28 13
M-26 19
M-61 22
F-29 26
F-56 29
F-30 30

Cumulative Average
Place Time Time
1
25:19.4
8 24:59.2 24:59.2
20 25:39.5 25:19.4
2
27:00.5
4 23:44.1 23:44.1
11 24:57.3 24:20.7
26 29:30.0 26:03.8
43 29:50.5 27:00.5
3
28:14.1
1 21:23.1 21:23.1
7 24:31.4 22:57.2
39 38:47.8 28:14.1
4
29:16.4
2 21:34.6 21:34.6
12 25:18.9 23:26.8
26 26:41.1 24:31.5
50 31:29.3 26:16.0
75 31:30.0 27:18.8
108 39:04.3 29:16.4
5
30:16.0
3 22:35.7 22:35.7
14 25:34.4 24:05.1
27 26:09.1 24:46.4
46 30:21.5 26:10.2
68 30:58.1 27:07.8
94 31:48.0 27:54.5
123 37:19.0 29:15.1
153 37:22.3 30:16.0

05/22/2016 03:07:23



The Paper Chase

Race Date
May 22, 2016 Final Team Results
Team Challenge
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Average
Bib No Name City Age Place Place Time Time
Team - Appealing Runners Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 41:34.3
1 844  Joe Wiegand Lansing Mi M-30 9 9 25:17.1 25:17.1
2 843  Elisa Bryan Lansing Mi F-28 21 30 30:44.4 28:00.7
3 840 Liisa Speaker Lansing Ml F-44 28 58 35:26.8 30:29.4
4 841  Jennifer Alberts Lansing Mi F-26 52 110 58:11.5 37:25.0
5 842  Sandra Lake Lansing Mi F-44 53 163 58:11.8 41:34.3
Team - Love's Law, PLLC Finish Position - 7
Team Score (times): 47:49.7
1 864  Laurie Connelly Lansing Mi F-33 37 37 47:49.5 47:49.5
2 863  Amanda Love Lansing MI F-31 38 75 47:49.9 47:49.7
Team - Law Office of Justin B. Hayes, PLLC Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 50:48.4
1 856  Justin Hayes Lansing Mi M-26 23 23 31:07.7 31:07.7
2 855  Kersten Zielinski Holt Mi F-27 49 72 57:08.4 44:08.0
3 858  Melinda Zielinski Lansing Mi F-23 50 122 57:28.5 48:34.9
4 857 Fabienne Zielinski Bay City Ml F-52 51 173 57:29.2 50:48.4
Team - Basiga Law Firm, PC Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 51:02.3
1 846  Kendra Basiga Okemos Ml F-40 39 39 50:35.5 50:35.5
2 847  Teddy Eisenhut Okemos Mi F-28 40 79 50:37.1 50:36.3
3 889  Stasia Eisenhut F-55 41 120 51:27.7 50:53.4
4 845  Brendon Basiga Okemos Ml M-36 42 162 51:28.7 51:02.3
Team - Buhl, Little, Lynwood & Harris, PLC Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 54:34.7
1 851  Brittany Auger Grand Ledge Ml F-16 43 43 51:46.3 51:46.3
2 850  Ursula Auger Grand Ledge Ml F-45 44 87 51:46.9 51:46.6
3 849  Maureen Lavalley Bath M F-70 45 132 56:25.1 53:19.4
4 852  Trisha Hessler Lansing Mi F-36 46 178 56:27.2 54:06.4
5 848  Katie Lynwood East Lansing Ml F-34 47 225 56:27.8 54:34.7

Team - Legal Tender

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times): 1:03:30.9

05/22/2016 03:07:23



Race Date
May 22, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Legal Tender

862
859
860
861

A WDN PR

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Tiffany Moss
Nicole Evans
Carmen Fahie
Shenique Moss

The Paper Chase
Final Team Results

Team Challenge

Class - A

City

Age

Overall
Place

Cumulative Average

Place

Time Time

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

Mount Clemens Ml
Lansing Mi
Lansing Ml
Mount Clemens Ml

F-35
F-47
F-50
F-33

54
55
56
57

1:03:30.9

54
109
165
222

58:28.3 58:28.3
58:31.8 58:30.1
1:08:31.7 1:01:50.6
1:08:31.8 1:03:30.9

05/22/2016 03:07:23



